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STUDY PLAN 
 

Easy English - Zero to Hero 

Date Day 
Pranawa - English 

Time: 11AM to 12 PM 

Feb 18 Wednesday Introduction 

Feb 19 Thursday Noun 1 

Feb 20 Friday Noun 2 

Feb 21 Saturday Pronoun 

Feb 22 Sunday  

Feb 23 Monday Tenses 1 

Feb 24 Tuesday Tenses 2 

Feb 25 Wednesday Tenses 3 

Feb 26 Thursday Verb 

Feb 27 Friday Adjective 1 

Feb 28 Saturday No class 

Mar 1 Sunday  

Mar 2 Monday Adjective 2 

Mar 3 Tuesday Adverb 

Mar 4 Wednesday No class 

Mar 5 Thursday Preposition 1 

Mar 6 Friday Preposition 2 

Mar 7 Saturday Conjunction 

Mar 8 Sunday  

Mar 9 Monday Articles 

Mar 10 Tuesday Subject-Verb Agreement 

Mar 11 Wednesday Question Tag 

Mar 12 Thursday Speech 1 

Mar 13 Friday Speech 2 

Mar 14 Saturday Voice 1 

https://www.adda247.com/
https://applink.adda247.com/d/XhqWf9lSap
https://www.youtube.com/@adda247tamil/featured
https://t.me/Adda247tamil,
https://www.instagram.com/adda247_tamil/
https://www.facebook.com/Adda247Tamil/?ref=page_internal%2C


 
 

2 Adda247 Tamil YouTube     |     Adda247 Tamil Telegram      |    Adda247 Tamil Insta     |    Tamil Facebook                                    

 

Easy English - Zero to Hero 

Date Day 
Pranawa - English 

Time: 11AM to 12 PM 

Mar 15 Sunday  

Mar 16 Monday Voice 2 

Mar 17 Tuesday Idioms 

Mar 18 Wednesday Phrasal Verbs 

Mar 19 Thursday No class 

Mar 20 Friday Root-words 1 

Mar 21 Saturday Root-words 2 

Mar 22 Sunday  

Mar 23 Monday Spell Check 

Mar 24 Tuesday One-Word Substitution 

Mar 25 Wednesday Improvement 

Mar 26 Thursday Fillers 

Mar 27 Friday Rearrangement 

Mar 28 Saturday No class 

Mar 29 Sunday  

Mar 30 Monday Cloze Test 

Mar 31 Tuesday Reading Comprehension 

Apr 1 Wednesday Revision 1 

Apr 2 Thursday Revision 2 

Apr 3 Friday Revision 3 
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